Anniston Lions SK Run For Sight
McClellan, Anniston, AL

Course record set by Matthew Brick

State Record Set for 73 YR Old Female

Yo Setser

http://www.staterunningrecords.com/asp/records.asp?action=processsearch&state=AL&distance=5 Km&sex=FEMALE
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Name:

Matthew Brick
Billy Lane

Jay Lloyd
Kasey Peck
Ben Alexander
Adam Swann
Jesus Sanfoyo
Chris Morrisroe
Chris Mahaffey
Jason Ault
Brad Hood
Dylan McPhee
Juan Fernando
Bill Lopez

Jim Stimpson
Jeff Tucker
Derrick Carver
Ryan Green
Alan Conaway
Kevin Payne
JoAnn Fort
Blake Wudarceyk
Andrew Herbst
Matthew Camp
Dennis Davis
Matt Mirler
Stephen Gamble
Tom Leach
Daley Speer
Nicholas Tutor
Mark Mclntyre
Cori Green

73

M/E:
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May 15, 2010

16:22

31:10 beats previous record of 33.52

Age:

Lions 5K Run for Sight 2010

20
26
36
22
16
28
28
42
28
18
32
16
33
51
42
45
29
17
51
43
49
19
44
38
39
27
16
48
52
10
32
15

Time:

16:22
17:27
18:19
18:41
18:47
18:59
19:18
19:50
20:14
20:25
20:57
21:09
21:51
21:55
22:01
22:12
22:16
22:20
22:41
22:42
22:44
22:48
22:57
23:09
23:27
23:30
23:31
23:31
23:38
23:40
23:45
24:05:00
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77

Ben Cunningham
David Edwards
Deedee Adams
Tim Franklin
Raul Magadia
Brian Mount

Paul Froom
Starletlynn Meyer
Colin Hendrickson
Mark Waters
Graham Nelson
Frank Bowie
Shane Denham
Roxana Conroy

L McPherson
Harrison Hightower
Abby Nunnally
Laura Montgomery
Tommy Triplett
Harvey Gaither
Elizabeth Morrow
Stacy Durham
Tanner Lloyd
Eric Roberson
Phillip Stuart
David Mooney
Belva Durham
Vickie Varnes
Keith Badgett
Chris Humphries
Bobbie Williams
Chad Gore

Jerry Bynum

Ted Hegenbarth
Deven Millard
Randy Lusk
David Loug

April Meyer

Alan Easterwood
Danny Bailey

Bill Sakshaw
Anna Allen
Patrick Bentley
Nikole Prince
Mary Meyer
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Lions 5K Run for Sight 2010

33
52
42
55
42
36
19
15
54
63
15
55
39
38
54
13

34
45
56
30
38
13
42
50
33
50
47
52
37
47
33
56
68
17
63
40
13
39
55
62
37
32
30
14

24:08:00
24:11:00
24:18:00
24:25:00
24:47:00
24:54:00
24:59:00
25:01:00
25:02:00
25:07:00
25:08:00
25:09:00
25:13:00
25:21:00
25:23:00
25:35:00
25:41:00
25:48:00
25:51:00
26:00:00
26:04:00
26:04:00
26:07:00
26:10:00
26:12:00
26:13:00
26:25:00
26:29:00
26:29:00
26:31:00
26:39:00
26:39:00
26:41:00
26:52:00
27:09:00
27:11:00
27:24:00
27:24:00
27:35:00
27:39:00
27:52:00
28:00:00
28:09:00
28:10:00
28:10:00
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Brandt Denham
Sasha Robertson
Jeff Roberts
Bethany Lewis
Natalie Shaw
Volker Schlemminger
William Hardin
Michael Meyer
James Rowden
Geoff Freeland
Troy Haynes
Marilou Murray
Brandon New
Phil Hager
Hayley Long
Teddy Heward
Jenni Jone

Jim Parham
Caleb Dulaney
Jonathan Roland
Logan Parker
Valerie Burraye
Johnnie Whitehead
Mark Johnson
Paula Angle
Stephanie Lopez
Alex Green
Suzy Spiceland
Amanda Williams
Ray Lloyd
Angela Bryant
Buster Taylor
Dick Odendorff
Yo Setser

Jason Bass

Bob Davis

Lee Leverette
Drew Nelson
Kelly St. Clair
Will Williams
Mike Reaves
Patti Sparks

Jeff Daniel
Jessie Young
Kristi Daniel

Lions 5K Run for Sight 2010
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11
30
43
28
32
41
15
38
56
38
39
33
36
39
41
11
30
63
27
36
15
40
45
44
50
19
12
43
28
42
26
60
70
73
34
45
17
24
48
54
56
48
36
23
34

28:17:00
28:17:00
28:25:00
28:26:00
28:27:00
28:29:00
28:30:00
28:31:00
28:44:00
28:46:00
28:50:00
29:09:00
29:16:00
29:26:00
29:34:00
29:48:00
29:53:00
29:55:00
29:56:00
30:01:00
30:03:00
30:05:00
30:09:00
30:12:00
30:14:00
30:15:00
30:17:00
30:28:00
30:46:00
30:59:00
31:02:00
31:05:00
31:09:00
31:10:00
31:11:00
31:16:00
31:21:00
31:36:00
31:45:00
31:46:00
31:47:00
31:51:00
32:04:00
32:05:00
32:07:00
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Allison Middlebrock
Alex McNair
Greg Tron
Paula Robertson
Alice Thrower
Nihal Raval
Alan Lewis

Jan Peevy

Katie Bradley
Rosemary Jones
Suzanne Dondre
Carollynne Blakney
Ellen Cannon
Scott Hosey
Kim McPherson
Maria Morrow
Russell Hestley
Mariana Correo
April Yeyer
Morgan Cox
Patty Dodson
Clayton Cox
Donny Sparks
Terry Barger
Dellaine Allen
Austin Falk
Michelle Hathaway
Michael Steele
Ron Robertson
Wayne Tucker
Nancy Grace
Spensor Lucas
Paul Hathaway
Peter Conroy
DeAndre Threatt
David Conde
Michele Prince
Hope Butler
Chad Prince
Michele Butler
Justine Magadia
Dennis Dunn

Stephanie Schlemminger

Kierra Bell
Angela Galloway
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Lions 5K Run for Sight 2010

40
16
50
34
52
26
30
47
30
55
46
50
59
50
51
34
53
43
33
19
37
51
51
62
51
15
40
15
41
52
71
15
41
52
17
43
33
13
34
42
11
54
16
18
32

32:10:00
32:16:00
32:36:00
32:40:00
32:53:00
32:54:00
32:56:00
33:15:00
33:17:00
33:28:00
33:29:00
33:30:00
33:32:00
33:36:00
33:46:00
33:56:00
33:56:00
34:22:00
34:23:00
34:53:00
34:54:00
35:02:00
35:44:00
35:45:00
36:11:00
36:12:00
36:14:00
36:19:00
36:20:00
36:21:00
37:06:00
37:06:00
37:11:00
37:12:00
37:15:00
37:16:00
37:19:00
37:19:00
37:26:00
37:49:00
38:11:00
38:29:00
38:49:00
38:50:00
39:18:00
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Julian Magadia
Arnice Dunson
Wendy Turner
Brooke Nelson
Amanda Thompson
Erin Thielker
Blake Nunnelly
Debbie Murrill
Hank Murrill
Augelia Todd
Michael Duffee
Chasity Sexton
Stacy Heathcock
Christy Bentley
Karen Wynn

Amy Nunnelly
Lenida Barger

Joy Magadia
Martha Gaines
Karin Gregg

Gala Bynum
Antonio Weaver
Shannon Middleton
Carol Conde
Wilburn Smallwood
Mack

Miracle Driscol
Jarvis Jones
Cheyenne West
Calvin Newborn
Glyndolin Newborn
Morgan Baker
Cynthia Tillery
Claudis Hawkins
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Lions 5K Run for Sight 2010

16
42
52
33
27

57
58
44
17
34
32
29
58
33
61
43
65
55
50
17
17
46
86
18
15
17
16
72
66
19
10
93

39:22:00
39:31:00
39:32:00
39:34:00
39:55:00
40:13:00
40:15:00
40:37:00
40:38:00
40:38:00
40:39:00
41:34:00
41:34:00
42:09:00
42:10:00
43:16:00
43:31:00
44:52:00
45:06:00
45:18:00
45:21:00
42:41:00
47:42:00
47:42:00
48:03:00
50:08:00
50:12:00
52:52:00
52:57:00

1:00:01

1:00:03

1:00:47

1:00:47

1:39:00

Page 5



